
                                  Invitation for Quotations 
Chaurpati Rural Municipality Chaurpati Rural Municipality Chaurpati Rural Municipality Chaurpati Rural Municipality     

Office of  the Rural Municipal  ExecutiveOffice of  the Rural Municipal  ExecutiveOffice of  the Rural Municipal  ExecutiveOffice of  the Rural Municipal  Executive    
Chaurpati AchhamChaurpati AchhamChaurpati AchhamChaurpati Achham    

Far West Province, Nepal Far West Province, Nepal Far West Province, Nepal Far West Province, Nepal     
   Invitation for Quotations for the Shiromani Aa. Vi. School Ground Cutting                                                                                 

    Contract Identification No: CRM/ACHHAM/NCB/W/10/077/078                
First First First First     DDDDate of publication:  2077/10/05 (18 Jan 2021)ate of publication:  2077/10/05 (18 Jan 2021)ate of publication:  2077/10/05 (18 Jan 2021)ate of publication:  2077/10/05 (18 Jan 2021)    

1. Chaurpati Rural Municipality invites only electronic  quotations for the  Shiromani Aa. Vi. School Ground 

Cutting.    The estimated amount for the works is (without VAT) NRS  1620269.79 (In Words Sixteen Lakh 1620269.79 (In Words Sixteen Lakh 1620269.79 (In Words Sixteen Lakh 1620269.79 (In Words Sixteen Lakh 

Twenty Thousand Two Hundreds Sixty nine and Paisa Seventy nine only)Twenty Thousand Two Hundreds Sixty nine and Paisa Seventy nine only)Twenty Thousand Two Hundreds Sixty nine and Paisa Seventy nine only)Twenty Thousand Two Hundreds Sixty nine and Paisa Seventy nine only). 

2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the office of Chaurpati 

Rural Municipal  Executive, Chaurpati Achham,Cont no 9848638254/9848435229                                                [or may visit PPMO 

website www.bolpatra.gov.np.]. 

3. Bidder may download the bidding documents for e-submission from PPMO’s Web Site 

www.bolpatra.gov.np./egp,. Bidders, submitting their bid electronically,  should  deposit  the  cost of bidding  

document as mentioned in the table in Aantrik  Rajaswa (revenue)  account  as  specified  below  and  the  scanned  

copy  (pdf format)  of  the  Bank  deposit  voucher  shall  be  uploaded  by  the  bidder  at  the  time  of electronic 

submission of the bids, along with the copy of company/firm registration certificate, Tax clearance and upon  

payment of a non-refundable fee of Rs. 1000.00 (One thousand only) .Information to deposit the cost of bidding 

document in Bank                                                                                                                                      

                    Name of the Bank: Century Bank  Name of the Bank: Century Bank  Name of the Bank: Century Bank  Name of the Bank: Century Bank      

                    Name of Office: Office of the Chaurpati Rural Municipal executive  , Chaurpati AchhamName of Office: Office of the Chaurpati Rural Municipal executive  , Chaurpati AchhamName of Office: Office of the Chaurpati Rural Municipal executive  , Chaurpati AchhamName of Office: Office of the Chaurpati Rural Municipal executive  , Chaurpati Achham    

                    Office Code no. :Office Code no. :Office Code no. :Office Code no. :        801077205801077205801077205801077205        Office Account no.: 1240000005GE  (For Bid SecurityOffice Account no.: 1240000005GE  (For Bid SecurityOffice Account no.: 1240000005GE  (For Bid SecurityOffice Account no.: 1240000005GE  (For Bid Security))))    

                    Aantrik Rajaswa (revenue)  Account no. : 1240000016Aantrik Rajaswa (revenue)  Account no. : 1240000016Aantrik Rajaswa (revenue)  Account no. : 1240000016Aantrik Rajaswa (revenue)  Account no. : 1240000016    GE ( For Bid Document )GE ( For Bid Document )GE ( For Bid Document )GE ( For Bid Document )    

Bid must be submitted through PPMO website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp on or before 12:00Hrs on 2077/11/05 

(Feb.17,2021) .Bids received after this deadline will be rejected. The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' 

representatives who choose to attend at 1.0 hours 2077/11/05 (Feb.17,2021) at the office of Chaurpati Rural 

Municipal  Executive, Chaurpati Achham. Bids must be valid for a period of 90 days after bid opening and must 

be accompanied by a bid security amounting Prescribed in the following table, which shall be valid for 30 days 

beyond the validity period of the bid.    

 

4. If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working day shall 

be considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security shall remain the same as 

specified for the original last date of bid submission. 

 

S. 

N 

Contract Id No. 

 

 

Description of works 

Estimated 

Amount(NRs.) 

Excluding VAT 
and Contingency 

 
Bid Security 
Amount in 
NRs. 

 
Bid 
Document 
Cost (NRs.) 
(Non-
Refundable
) 

1 

CRM/ACHHAM/NCB/W/10/077/078      
Shiromani Aa. Vi. School Ground 

Cutting        

  

    1,620,269.72  

 

41000.00 

1000.0
0 

                                                                                                                                               Chief Administrative Officer 

 


